034  Berealndependent SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

0022 LR3858 REG 70 SPR 1991 INTER CNSN7NH373335 NEW 1991 STA

0023 LR3857 REG 70 SPR 1991 INTER CNSN5NH373334 NEW 1991 STA

0024 H039%4 REG 66 SPR 1992 INTER BPNN3NH438160 NEW 1992 STA

0025 HO0395 REG 66 SPR 1992 INTER BPNN7NH438159 NEW 1992 STA

0027 H6457 HDC 52 SPR 1994 INTER BACL9RH595423 NEW 1994 STA

0028 KH9294 REG 66 SPR 1995 INTER BAAN4SH206553 NEW 1995 STA

0029 J1054 REG 66 DLY 1996 INTER BAANA4TH384867 NEW 1996 STA

0030 J6102 REG 74 SPR 1998 INTER GAAN5SWA(083118 NEW 1998 STA

0031 KJ9201 REG 66 DLY 1999 INTER BAANXXH683141 NEW 1999 STA

0032 KJo381 REG 78 DLY 1999 INTER JAARS5XA021093 NEW 1999 STA

33 P2498 HDC 66 DLY 2011 FREIG BRDT7BCAY 0050 NEW 2010 STA

34 P5480 REG 78 DLY 2013 INTER WAAR4DB195956 NEW 2012 STA

35 P5479 REG 78 DLY 2013 INTER WAAR6DB195957 NEW 2012 STA

36 W4057 REG 78 DLY 2016 BLUE NBPA7GF318266 NEW 2015 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

1991 WARD
1991 WARD
1992 WAYNE
1992 WAYNE
1994 CARP
1995 CARP
1996 AMTRN
1998 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
2011 THOM
2013 INTER
2013 INTER
2016 BLUE

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

D
D
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
D
C
D
D
D

PURCH
CcosT
44,642.00
44,642.00
42,178.00
42,178.00
41,123.00
42,165.00
45,854.00
58,395.00
53,115.00
62,624.00
90,122.00
99,951.00
99,951.00
105,900.00

DEPRC

8888888888

$9,012
$9,995
$9,995
$12,708

12/14/2016

DEPRC

TODATE
$55,356
$55,356
$52,301
$52,301
$50,993
$52,285
$56,859
$72,410
$65,863
$77,654
$66,690
$53,974
$53,974
$25,416

CASH
VAL

88888888838

8

$23,432
$45,977
$45,977
$80,484
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MODEL
YEAR

MAKE

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1991
1992
1994
1995
1996
1998
1999
2010
2012
2015
Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

PN RPN R R R R NN

s
o & R

NUMBER OF BUSES

DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,012.20
$19,990.20
$12,708.00
$41,710.40

12/14/2016
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH  AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE cosT TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY

52 0 0 0 0 1 0

66 0 0 0 3 3 0

70 0 0 0 0 2 0

74 0 0 0 0 1 0

78 0 0 0 4 0 0

Totals: 0 0 0 7 7 0

Manual Transmissions
Automatic Transmissions
Gasoline Engines

Diesel Engines

Type D Bodies
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CASH
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